RED BULL RING

Classification

Y%A mrcneLIn

LE MANS

cu?

Michelin Le Mans Cup
Red Bull Ring Round

Free Practice 1

Nr. Team Drivers Car (@] Ty Time Lap Total Gap Kph
1 3 DKR Engineering L. HOOGENBOOM / J. PETERSEN Norma M 30 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:26.841 28 36 R - 179.0
2 25 Lanan Racing M. BENHAM / D. TAPPY Norma M 30 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:27.431 21 34 +0.590 +0.590 177.8
3 79 Ecurie Ecosse / Nielsen C. NOBLE / A. McCAIG Ligier JS P3 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:27.519 33 36 +0.678 +0.088 177.6
4 9 Cool Racing G. KRAUT / S. ANDREW Norma M 30 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:27.577 11 30 +0.736 +0.058 177.5
5 22 United Autosports J. McGUIRE / M. BELL Ligier JS P3 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:27.696 14 17 +0.855+0.119 177.3
6 32 United Autosports N. HUSAIN / C. BRAUN Ligier JS P3 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:27.716 36 36 +0.875+0.020 177.2
7 21 DB Autosport J. WOLFF / N. SCHATZ Norma M 30 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:27.768 6 35 +0.927 +0.052 177.1
8 14 RLR MSport J. FARANO / J. YAN UITERT Ligier JS P3 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:27.851 11 32 +1.010+0.083 176.9
9 24 Cool Racing A. COIGNY / A. BORGA Ligier JS P3 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:27928 17 30 +1.087 +0.077 176.8
10 30 CD Sport F. LAVERGNE / L. HORR Norma M 30 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:27.946 17 33 +1.105+0.018 176.8
11 99 NRace A. COSTA / J. SCHEIER Ligier JS P3 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:27.991 35 35 +1.150 +0.045 176.7
12 23 United Autosports R. MEINS / C. ENGLAND Ligier JS P3 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:28.249 11 38 +1.408 +0.258 176.1
13 98 Motorsport98 E. DE DONCKER / D. LUNARDI Ligier JS P3 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:28.276 12 31 +1.435+0.027 176.1
14 20 DB Autosport N. MAULINI / J. FOUBERT Norma M 30 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:28.285 14 35 +1.444+0.009 176.1
15 59 RLR Msport R. WARBURTON / A. KAPADIA Ligier JS P3 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:28.335 9 25 +1.494 +0.050 176.0
16 40 Graff A. CHILA / M. DANNIELOU Norma M 30 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:28.430 13 29 +1.589 +0.095 175.8
17 2 Ecurie Ecosse / Nielsen A. WELLS / J. LITTLEJOHN Ligier JS P3 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:28.843 13 13 +2.002 +0.413 175.0
18 65 Graff S. PASIAN / D. DELAFOSSE Norma M 30 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:28.873 15 32 +2.032 +0.030 174.9
19 4 Brookspeed International  J. SCHAUERMAN / N. RONDET Ligier JS P3 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:29.295 8 30 +2.454 +0.422 174.1
20 39 Graff E. TROUILLET / A. TROUILLET Norma M 30 - Nissan LMP3 M 1:29.650 13 29 +2.809 +0.355 173.4
21 8 Kessel Racing S. PIANEZZOLA / G. PICCINI Ferrari 488 GT3 GT3 M 1:29.917 32 32 +3.076 +0.267 172.9
22 35 Krypton Motorsport S. PEZZUCCHI / M. ZANUTTINI Mercedes AMG GT3 GT3 M 1:30.201 32 32 +3.360+0.284 172.3
23 77 Kessel Racing C. SCHIAVONI / A. PICCINI Ferrari 488 GT3 GT3 M 1:30.265 18 32 +3.424 +0.064 172.2
24 88 Ebimotors P. VENEROSI / A. BACCANI Porsche 911 GT3 R GT3 M 1:31.189 20 33 +4.348 +0.924 170.5
25 71 AF Corse P. PERAZZINI / M. CIOCI Ferrari 488 GT3 GT3 M 1:31.454 16 28 +4.613 +0.265 170.0
26 51 Spirit Of Race C. ULRICH / M. MEDIANI Ferrari 488 GT3 GT3 M 1:31.601 8 35 +4.760 +0.147 169.7
Fastest Lap | Lap 28 Léonard HOOGENBOOM 1:26.841 | 179.0 Kph
Circuit Best Laps by Class Circuit Race Records by Class

LMP3 Colin NOBLE 22/07/2017 1:26.750 179.2 Kph LMP3 Colin NOBLE 22/07/2017 1:26.750 179.2 Kph
GT3 Maurizio MEDIANI 22/07/2017 1:29.505 173.7 Kph GT3 Maurizio MEDIANI 22/07/2017 1:29.505 173.7 Kph

PUISHGA Bt oo Track Temp: 21.67°C  Air Temp: 25.17 °C  Track Status: JELAS

Race Director:

Timekeeper:
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Nr. Team Drivers Car Ty Time Lap Total Gap Kph
LMP3
1 3 DKR Engineering L. HOOGENBOOM / J. PETERSEN Norma M 30 - Nissan M 1:26.841 28 36 179.0
2 25 Lanan Racing M. BENHAM / D. TAPPY Norma M 30 - Nissan M 1:27.431 21 34 +0.590 +0.590 177.8
3 79 Ecurie Ecosse / Nielsen C. NOBLE / A. McCAIG Ligier JS P3 - Nissan M 1:27.519 33 36 +0.678 +0.088 177.6
4 9 Cool Racing G. KRAUT / S. ANDREW Norma M 30 - Nissan M 1:27.577 11 30 +0.736 +0.058 177.5
5 22 United Autosports J. McGUIRE / M. BELL Ligier JS P3 - Nissan M 1:27.696 14 17 +0.855 +0.119 177.3
6 32 United Autosports N. HUSAIN / C. BRAUN Ligier JS P3 - Nissan M 1:27.716 36 36 +0.875 +0.020 177.2
7 21 DB Autosport J. WOLFF / N. SCHATZ Norma M 30 - Nissan M 1:27.768 6 35 +0.927 +0.052 177.1
8 14 RLR MSport J. FARANO / J. VAN UITERT Ligier JS P3 - Nissan M 1:27.851 11 32 +1.010 +0.083 176.9
9 24 Cool Racing A. COIGNY / A. BORGA Ligier JS P3 - Nissan M 1:27.928 17 30 +1.087 +0.077 176.8
10 30 CD Sport F. LAVERGNE / L. HORR Norma M 30 - Nissan M 1:27.946 17 33 +1.105 +0.018 176.8
11 99 N'Race A. COSTA / J. SCHEIER Ligier JS P3 - Nissan M 1:27.991 35 35 +1.150 +0.045 176.7
12 23 United Autosports R. MEINS / C. ENGLAND Ligier JS P3 - Nissan M 1:28.249 11 38 +1.408 +0.258 176.1
13 98 Motorsport98 E. DE DONCKER / D. LUNARDI Ligier JS P3 - Nissan M 1:28.276 12 31 +1.435 +0.027 176.1
14 20 DB Autosport N. MAULINI / J. FOUBERT Norma M 30 - Nissan M 1:28.285 14 35 +1.444 +0.009 176.1
15 59 RLR Msport R. WARBURTON / A. KAPADIA Ligier JS P3 - Nissan M 1:28.335 9 25 +1.494 +0.050 176.0
16 40 Groff A. CHILA / M. DANNIELOU Norma M 30 - Nissan M 1:28.430 13 29 +1.589 +0.095 175.8
17 2 Ecurie Ecosse / Nielsen A. WELLS / J. LITTLEJOHN Ligier JS P3 - Nissan M 1:28.843 13 13 +2.002 +0.413 175.0
18 65 Graff S. PASIAN / D. DELAFOSSE Norma M 30 - Nissan M 1:28.873 15 32 +2.032 +0.030 174.9
19 4 Brookspeed International ~ J. SCHAUERMAN / N. RONDET Ligier JS P3 - Nissan M 1:29.295 8 30 +2.454 +0.422 174.1
20 39 Graff E. TROUILLET / A. TROUILLET Norma M 30 - Nissan M 1:29.650 13 29 +2.809 +0.355 173.4
GT3
1 8 Kessel Racing S. PIANEZZOLA / G. PICCINI Ferrari 488 GT3 M 1:29.917 32 32 172.9
2 35 Krypton Motorsport S. PEZZUCCHI / M. ZANUTTINI Mercedes AMG GT3 M 1:30.201 32 32 +0.284 +0.284 172.3
3 77 Kessel Racing C. SCHIAVONI / A. PICCINI Ferrari 488 GT3 M 1:30.265 18 32 +0.348 +0.064 172.2
4 88 Ebimotors P. VENEROSI / A. BACCANI Porsche 911 GT3 R M 1:31.189 20 33 +1.272 +0.924 170.5
5 71 AF Corse P. PERAZZINI / M. CIOCI Ferrari 488 GT3 M 1:31.454 16 28 +1.537 +0.265 170.0
6 51 Spirit Of Race C. ULRICH / M. MEDIANI Ferrari 488 GT3 M 1:31.601 8 35 +1.684 +0.147 169.7
Circuit Best Laps by Class Circuit Race Records by Class
LMP3 Colin NOBLE 22/07/2017 1:26.750 179.2 Kph LMP3 Colin NOBLE 22/07/2017 1:26.750 179.2 Kph
GT3 Maurizio MEDIANI 22/07/2017 1:29.505 173.7 Kph GT3 Maurizio MEDIANI 22/07/2017 1:29.505 173.7 Kph
ublshed at Track Temp: 21.67 °C  Air Temp: 25.17 °C  Track Status: 44

Race Director:

Timekeeper:
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Classification by Driver Fastest Lap

Nr Team Car Class Driver Time Lap Total Gap Kph

1 3 DKR Engineering Norma M 30 - Nissan  LMP3 Léonard HOOGENBOOM 1:26.841 8 16 179.0

2 25 Lanan Racing Norma M 30 - Nissan  LMP3 Duncan TAPPY 1:27.431 21 22 0.590 0.590 177.8

3 79 Ecurie Ecosse / Nielsen Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 Colin NOBLE 1:27.519 9 12 0.678 0.088 177.6

4 9 Cool Racing Norma M 30 - Nissan  LMP3 Scott ANDREW 1:27.577 11 12 0.736 0.058 177.5

5 22 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 Matthew BELL 1:27.696 14 15 0.855 0.119 1773

6 32 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 Colin BRAUN 1:27.716 16 16 0.875 0.020 177.2

7 21 DB Autosport Norma M 30 - Nissan  LMP3 Nicolas SCHATZ 1:27.768 6 17 0.927 0.052 177.1

8 14 RLR MSport Ligier JS P3 - Nissan LMP3 Job VAN UITERT 1:27.851 11 12 1.010 0.083 176.9

9 24 Cool Racing Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 Antonin BORGA 1:27.928 6 13 1.087 0.077 176.8
10 30 CD Sport Norma M 30 - Nissan  LMP3 Laurents HORR 1:27.946 17 18 1.105 0.018 176.8
11 99 NRace Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 Johan Boris SCHEIER 1:27.991 17 17 1.150 0.045 176.7
12 23 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 Christian ENGLAND 1:28.249 11 18 1.408 0.258 176.1
13 79 Ecurie Ecosse / Nielsen Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 Alasdair McCAIG 1:28.261 19 24 1.420 0.012 176.1
14 98 Motorsport98 Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 Dino LUNARDI 1:28.276 12 13 1.435 0.015 176.1
15 20 DB Autosport Norma M 30 - Nissan LMP3 Nicolas MAULINI 1:28.285 14 17 1.444 0.009 176.1
16 59 RLR Msport Ligier JS P3 - Nissan LMP3 Alex KAPADIA 1:28.335 9 10 1.494 0.050 176.0
17 40 Groff Norma M 30 - Nissan  LMP3 Marc-Antoine DANNIELOU 1:28.430 13 14 1.589 0.095 175.8
18 20 DB Autosport Norma M 30 - Nissan  LMP3 Jean-Ludovic FOUBERT 1:28.496 18 18 1.655 0.066 175.7
19 25 Lanan Racing Norma M 30 - Nissan  LMP3 Michael BENHAM 1:28.643 11 12 1.802 0.147 1754
20 30 CD Sport Norma M 30 - Nissan  LMP3 Fabien LAVERGNE 1:28.756 14 15 1.915 0.113 175.1
21 2 Ecurie Ecosse / Nielsen Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 Anthony WELLS 1:28.843 13 13 2.002 0.087 175.0
22 65 Graff Norma M 30 - Nissan  LMP3 Damien DELAFOSSE 1:28.873 15 17 2.032 0.030 174.9
23 40 Groff Norma M 30 - Nissan  LMP3 Adrien CHILA 1:28.891 11 15 2.050 0.018 174.9
24 3 DKR Engineering Norma M 30 - Nissan  LMP3 Jens PETERSEN 1:29.078 18 20 2.237 0.187 1745
25 65 Graff Norma M 30 - Nissan  LMP3 Sergio PASIAN 1:29.192 13 15 2.351 0.114 1743
26 4 Brookspeed International Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 Nicolas RONDET 1:29.295 8 17 2.454 0.103 174.1
27 32 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 Najaf HUSAIN 1:29.375 12 20 2.534 0.080 173.9
28 24 Cool Racing Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 Alexandre COIGNY 1:29.495 15 17 2.654 0.120 173.7
29 23 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 Richard MEINS 1:29.536 20 20 2.695 0.041 173.6
30 39 Graff Norma M 30 - Nissan  LMP3 Eric TROUILLET 1:29.650 13 15 2.809 0.114 173.4
31 9 Cool Racing Norma M 30 - Nissan  LMP3 Gerald KRAUT 1:29.670 16 18 2.829 0.020 173.4
32 39 Graff Norma M 30 - Nissan LMP3 Adrien TROUILLET 1:29.753 5 14 2.912 0.083 173.2
33 14 RLR MSport Ligier JS P3 - Nissan LMP3 John FARANO 1:29.785 18 20 2.944 0.032 173.1
34 98 Motorsport98 Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 Eric DE DONCKER 1:29.815 15 18 2.974 0.030 173.1
35 8 Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GT3 GT3 Giacomo PICCINI 1:29.917 12 12 3.076 0.102 172.9
36 35 Krypton Motorsport Mercedes AMG GT3  GT3 Stefano PEZZUCCHI 1:30.201 21 21 3.360 0.284 1723
37 77 Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GT3 GT3 Andrea PICCINI 1:30.265 6 9 3.424 0.064 172.2
38 21 DB Autosport Norma M 30 - Nissan LMP3 Jacques WOLFF 1:30.717 16 18 3.876 0.452 1714
39 99 NRace Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 Alain COSTA 1:30.918 11 18 4.077 0.201 171.0
40 8 Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GT3 GT3 Sergio PIANEZZOLA 1:31.120 17 20 4.279 0.202 170.6
41 88 Ebimotors Porsche 911 GT3 R GT3 Alessandro BACCANI 1:31.189 11 15 4.348 0.069 170.5
42 35 Krypton Motorsport Mercedes AMG GT3  GT3 Marco ZANUTTINI 1:31.298 10 11 4.457 0.109 170.3
43 71 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GT3 GT3 Marco CIOCI 1:31.454 16 22 4.613 0.156 170.0
44 51 Spirit Of Race Ferrari 488 GT3 GT3 Maurizio MEDIANI 1:31.601 8 17 4.760 0.147 169.7
45 59 RLR Msport Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 Ross WARBURTON 1:31.604 14 15 4.763 0.003 169.7
46 51 Spirit Of Race Ferrari 488 GT3 GT3 Christoph ULRICH 1:31.804 14 18 4.963 0.200 169.3
47 4 Brookspeed International Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 John SCHAUERMAN 1:32.007 8 13 5.166 0.203 169.0
48 71 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GT3 GT3 Piergiuseppe PERAZZINI 1:32.553 3 6 5.712 0.546 168.0
49 88 Ebimotors Porsche 911 GT3 R GT3 Paolo VENEROSI 1:32.941 11 18 6.100 0.388 167.3
50 77 Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GT3 GT3 Claudio SCHIAVONI 1:33.289 23 23 6.448 0.348 166.6

22 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 James McGUIRE 2
2 Ecurie Ecosse / Nielsen Ligier JS P3 - Nissan ~ LMP3 James LITTLEJOHN
PUBIIShEd Bt v Track Temp: 21.67 °C  Air Temp: 25.17°C  Track Status: LS

Race Director: Timekeeper:
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Classification by Driver And Class Fastest Lap
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Nr Team

3 DKR Engineering

25 Lanan Racing

79 Ecurie Ecosse / Nielsen
9 Cool Racing

22 United Autosports

32 United Autosports

21 DB Autosport

14 RLR MSport

24 Cool Racing

30 CD Sport

99 N'Race

23 United Autosports

79 Ecurie Ecosse / Nielsen
98 Motorsport98

20 DB Autosport

59 RLR Msport

40 Graff

20 DB Autosport

25 Lanan Racing

30 CD Sport

2 Ecurie Ecosse / Nielsen
65 Graff

40 Graff

3 DKR Engineering

65 Graff

4 Brookspeed International
32 United Autosports

24 Cool Racing

23 United Autosports

39 Graff

9 Cool Racing

39 Graff

14 RLR MSport

98 Motorsport98

21 DB Autosport

99 N'Race

59 RLR Msport

4 Brookspeed International
22 United Autosports

2 Ecurie Ecosse / Nielsen

8 Kessel Racing

35 Krypton Motorsport
77 Kessel Racing

8 Kessel Racing

88 Ebimotors

35 Krypton Motorsport
71 AF Corse

51 Spirit Of Race

51 Spirit Of Race

71 AF Corse

88 Ebimotors

77 Kessel Racing

Car

Norma M 30 - Nissan
Norma M 30 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Norma M 30 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Norma M 30 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Norma M 30 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Norma M 30 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Norma M 30 - Nissan
Norma M 30 - Nissan
Norma M 30 - Nissan
Norma M 30 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Norma M 30 - Nissan
Norma M 30 - Nissan
Norma M 30 - Nissan
Norma M 30 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Norma M 30 - Nissan
Norma M 30 - Nissan
Norma M 30 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Norma M 30 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan
Ligier JS P3 - Nissan

Ferrari 488 GT3
Mercedes AMG GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3
Porsche 911 GT3 R
Mercedes AMG GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3
Porsche 911 GT3 R
Ferrari 488 GT3

Class

LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3

GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3

Driver

Léonard HOOGENBOOM
Duncan TAPPY
Colin NOBLE

Scott ANDREW
Matthew BELL

Colin BRAUN
Nicolas SCHATZ
Job VAN UITERT
Antonin BORGA
Laurents HORR
Johan Boris SCHEIER
Christian ENGLAND
Alasdair McCAIG
Dino LUNARDI
Nicolas MAULINI
Alex KAPADIA
Marc-Antoine DANNIELOU
Jean-Ludovic FOUBERT
Michael BENHAM
Fabien LAYERGNE
Anthony WELLS
Damien DELAFOSSE
Adrien CHILA

Jens PETERSEN
Sergio PASIAN
Nicolas RONDET
Najaf HUSAIN
Alexandre COIGNY
Richard MEINS

Eric TROUILLET
Gerald KRAUT
Adrien TROUILLET
John FARANO

Eric DE DONCKER
Jacques WOLFF
Alain COSTA

Ross WARBURTON
John SCHAUERMAN
James McGUIRE
James LITTLEJOHN

Giacomo PICCINI
Stefano PEZZUCCHI
Andrea PICCINI
Sergio PIANEZZOLA
Alessandro BACCANI
Marco ZANUTTINI
Marco CIOCI
Maurizio MEDIANI
Christoph ULRICH
Piergiuseppe PERAZZINI
Paolo VENEROSI
Claudio SCHIAVONI

—_ —

S U U U U U P U U U U U U Y

Time

:26.841
:27.431
:27.519
:27.577
:27.696
:27.716
:27.768
:27.851
:27.928
:27.946
:27.991
:28.249
:28.261
:28.276
:28.285
:28.335
:28.430
:28.496
:28.643
:28.756
:28.843
:28.873
:28.891
:29.078
:29.192
:29.295
:29.375
:29.495
:29.536
:29.650
:29.670
:29.753
:29.785
:29.815
:30.717
:30.918
:31.604
:32.007

:29.917
:30.201
:30.265
:31.120
:31.189
:31.298
:31.454
:31.601
:31.804
:32.553
:32.941
:33.289

Laps Gap Kph Session

16
22
12
12
15
16
17
12
13
18
17
18
24
13
17
10
14
18
12
15
13
17
15
20
15
17
20
17
20
15
18
14
20
18
18
18
15
13

2

12
21

20
15
11
22
17
18

18

179.0 Free Practice 1

0.590 177.8 Free Practice 1
0.678 177.6 Free Practice 1
0.736 177.5 Free Practice 1
0.855 177.3 Free Practice 1
0.875 177.2 Free Practice 1
0.927 177.1 Free Practice 1

R P U N

=

.010 176.9 Free Practice 1
.087 176.8 Free Practice 1
.105 176.8 Free Practice 1
.150 176.7 Free Practice 1
.408 176.1 Free Practice 1
.420 176.1 Free Practice 1
435 176.1 Free Practice 1
444 176.1 Free Practice 1
494 176.0 Free Practice 1
.589 175.8 Free Practice 1
.655 175.7 Free Practice 1
.802 175.4 Free Practice 1
.915 175.1 Free Practice 1

2.002 175.0 Free Practice 1
2.032 174.9 Free Practice 1
2.050 174.9 Free Practice 1
2.237 174.5 Free Practice 1
2.351 174.3 Free Practice 1
2.454 174.1 Free Practice 1
2.534 173.9 Free Practice 1
2.654 173.7 Free Practice 1
2.695 173.6 Free Practice 1
2.809 173.4 Free Practice 1
2.829 173.4 Free Practice 1
2.912 173.2 Free Practice 1
2.944 173.1 Free Practice 1
2.974 173.1 Free Practice 1
3.876 171.4 Free Practice 1
4.077 171.0 Free Practice 1
4.763 169.7 Free Practice 1
5.166 169.0 Free Practice 1

172.9 Free Practice 1

0.284 172.3 Free Practice 1

0.348
1.203
1.272
1.381
1.537
1.684
1.887
2.636
3.024
3.372

172.2 Free Practice 1
170.6 Free Practice 1
170.5 Free Practice 1
170.3 Free Practice 1
170.0 Free Practice 1
169.7 Free Practice 1
169.3 Free Practice 1
168.0 Free Practice 1
167.3 Free Practice 1
166.6 Free Practice 1
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Michelin Le Mans Cup
Red Bull Ring Round

After Free Practice 1

Classification by Driver And Class Fastest Lap

Nr Team Car Class Driver Time Laps Gap Kph Session
Published at: ..........ccccoooviiiiiiiiinie
Race Director: Timekeeper:
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